Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Standard Spiral Bits Upcut - Two Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine standard spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut
than standard router bits. Upcut spiral design provides the best control with hand or table routing. When creating dado's, this
design brings chips up and out of the cut. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Flute Geometry Flute Overall Length

RU1600 Whiteside Machine 1/8in 1/2in Upcut 2 2in 1/4in  $23.71
RU1700 Whiteside Machine 5/32 in 5/8 in Upcut 2 2in 1/4in $24.80
RU1800 Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4in $23.71
RU1900 Whiteside Machine 7/32 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4in $24.34
RU2075 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4in $22.82
RU2100 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 1lin Upcut 2 21/2in 1/4in $23.71
RU3100 Whiteside Machine 5/16 in lin Upcut 2 21/2in 5/16in $38.92
RU4075 Whiteside Machine 3/8in 3/4 in Upcut 2 21/2in 3/8in $36.48
RU4100 Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 1lin Upcut 2 21/2in 3/8in $40.13


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

RU4125
RU4675
RU4700
RU4850
RU4800
RU4875
RU4900
RU4950
RU5100
RU5125
RU5150
RU5200
RU6150
RU6200
RU7150
RU7200
RU7300
RU7306

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/8in
1/4 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
9/32in
3/8in
3/8in
7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
5/8in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in

11/4in
3/4 in
lin
lin
lin
3/4 in
11/4in
11/4in
lin
11/4in
11/2in
2in
11/2in
2in
11/2in
2in
3in
3in

Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut
Upcut

N N N N N N N N N DN N N N DN DN N DNDDN

3in
3in
31/4in
3in
3in
3in
3in
3in
3in
3in
31/2in
4in
31/2in
4in
4in
4in
5in
6in

3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
5/8in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4 in

$42.58
$32.24
$34.66
$63.85
$83.93
$60.19
$63.85
$63.24
$57.17
$60.19
$64.47
$79.07
$139.88
$150.82
$141.09
$152.02
$206.77
$225.00



