

## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins  
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651  
Toll Free: 888-461-7171  
Email: [info@eoasaw.com](mailto:info@eoasaw.com)  
Website: [www.eoasaw.com](http://www.eoasaw.com)



### Whiteside Machine Standard Spiral Bits Upcut - Two Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine standard spiral bits provide a shear cutting edge that leaves a smoother cut than standard router bits. Upcut spiral design provides the best control with hand or table routing. When creating dado's, this design brings chips up and out of the cut. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
RU1600	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	1/2 in	Upcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$23.71</b>
RU1700	Whiteside Machine	5/32 in	5/8 in	Upcut	2	2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$24.80</b>
RU1800	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$23.71</b>
RU1900	Whiteside Machine	7/32 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$24.34</b>
RU2075	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$22.82</b>
RU2100	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	<b>\$23.71</b>
RU3100	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	5/16 in	<b>\$38.92</b>
RU4075	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	<b>\$36.48</b>
RU4100	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	2	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	<b>\$40.13</b>

RU4125	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	3/8 in	<b>\$42.58</b>
RU4675	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$32.24</b>
RU4700	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 1/4 in	1/2 in	<b>\$34.66</b>
RU4850	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$63.85</b>
RU4800	Whiteside Machine	9/32 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$83.93</b>
RU4875	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	3/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$60.19</b>
RU4900	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$63.85</b>
RU4950	Whiteside Machine	7/16 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$63.24</b>
RU5100	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$57.17</b>
RU5125	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	2	3 in	1/2 in	<b>\$60.19</b>
RU5150	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/2 in	Upcut	2	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	<b>\$64.47</b>
RU5200	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	1/2 in	<b>\$79.07</b>
RU6150	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	1 1/2 in	Upcut	2	3 1/2 in	5/8 in	<b>\$139.88</b>
RU6200	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	5/8 in	<b>\$150.82</b>
RU7150	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	1 1/2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	3/4 in	<b>\$141.09</b>
RU7200	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	2 in	Upcut	2	4 in	3/4 in	<b>\$152.02</b>
RU7300	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3 in	Upcut	2	5 in	3/4 in	<b>\$206.77</b>
RU7306	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3 in	Upcut	2	6 in	3/4 in	<b>\$225.00</b>